
Pl. St Nr Schule Teilnehmer Einzelzeit Zwischenzeit / Platz Gesamt

1 3 Gymnasium Mengen 1:26:29

Julia Gabele 0:14:10.6 0:14:10.6 2

Jule Sauer 0:14:56.4 0:29:07.0 1

Patrick Heinzler 0:14:37.9 0:43:44.9 1

Valentina Gruber 0:15:02.1 0:58:47.0 1

Nicklas Bottenbruch 0:14:30.7 1:13:17.7 1

Moritz Engenhardt 0:13:12.1 1:26:29.8 1

2 1 Wilhelm - Hauff Realschule Pfullingen 1:31:23

Alexandra Heid 0:14:40.4 0:14:40.4 6

Maximilian Hils 0:14:34.6 0:29:15.1 2

Martin Welsch 0:14:33.7 0:43:48.7 2

Tobias Pflumm 0:16:59.4 1:00:48.1 2

Verena Wolf 0:16:12.8 1:17:00.9 2

Lea Nicole Stegmeier 0:14:22.6 1:31:23.4 2

3 12 Realschule Mengen 1:31:51

Lucca Cataldo 0:13:38.5 0:13:38.5 1

Kim Linsenmeier 0:18:03.2 0:31:41.7 5

Susan Vollmuth 0:16:46.7 0:48:28.4 3

Kai Dittmann 0:15:00.9 1:03:29.3 3

Laura Briemle 0:14:28.7 1:17:58.0 3

Max Engenhardt 0:13:53.3 1:31:51.3 3

4 6 Ludwig-Frank-Gymnasium Mannheim 1:35:53

Richie Amschlinger 0:15:03.3 0:15:03.3 8

Sophia Gulde 0:16:16.2 0:31:19.5 3

Paul Uhlmann 0:19:55.6 0:51:15.1 5

Marlene Gross 0:16:40.6 1:07:55.7 5

Franziska Schildhauer 0:14:22.5 1:22:18.1 4

Paul Weindl 0:13:35.2 1:35:53.3 4

5 5 Hermann-Hesse-Gymnasium Calw 1:40:48

Min-Son Lickefelt 0:14:18.5 0:14:18.5 4

Laura Brenken 0:17:54.7 0:32:13.2 6

Celine Imensek 0:20:00.4 0:52:13.6 7

Urs Werner 0:15:52.9 1:08:06.5 6

Pia Kummer 0:16:04.3 1:24:10.8 5

Max Brenken 0:16:37.3 1:40:48.1 5

6 10 Lise-Meitner-Gymnasium Grenzach-
Wyhlen

1:43:11

Celine Kaiser 0:14:18.3 0:14:18.3 3

Florian Wiest 0:17:04.3 0:31:22.6 4

Zoe Fränkle 0:17:45.1 0:49:07.7 4

Selina Ritter 0:18:28.1 1:07:35.9 4

Marosh Novak 0:18:53.1 1:26:29.0 6

Christian Engel 0:16:42.4 1:43:11.4 6
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7 7 Hans-Baldung-Gymnasium Schw. 
Gmünd

1:44:41

Anne Berger 0:15:15.2 0:15:15.2 9

Nils Hieber 0:18:38.8 0:33:54.0 8

Lisa Maihöfer 0:18:16.9 0:52:10.9 6

Fabian Holzmann 0:19:35.4 1:11:46.3 7

Sophia Anderle 0:15:20.2 1:27:06.4 7

Christoph Forstenhäusler 0:17:34.8 1:44:41.2 7

8 13 Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen 1:49:35

Michael Hirthammer 0:14:58.4 0:14:58.4 7

Marielle Appenzelle 0:19:55.5 0:34:53.9 9

Anne-Christin Renz 0:20:12.9 0:55:06.8 8

Hannes Braisch 0:17:40.4 1:12:47.2 9

Philipp Lindner 0:17:03.3 1:29:50.4 8

Kerstin Steinle 0:19:45.3 1:49:35.8 8

9 8 Gymnasium Karlsbad 1:50:28

Luisa Fluhr 0:19:14.1 0:19:14.1 12

Sarah Grieß 0:19:28.7 0:38:42.8 11

Katharina Hoffmann 0:19:27.2 0:58:10.0 11

Leon Braun 0:17:25.9 1:15:35.9 10

Vincent Pendl 0:18:02.7 1:33:38.6 9

Fabian Schroth 0:16:50.2 1:50:28.8 9

10 11 Ludwig-Uhland-Realschule Tuttlingen 1:52:18

Thorsten Brendle 0:14:24.7 0:14:24.7 5

Luca Martin 0:19:01.0 0:33:25.7 7

Josephine Tänzer 0:22:14.4 0:55:40.0 10

Sophie Zelic 0:24:43.3 1:20:23.3 12

Lena Hoffmann 0:18:20.7 1:38:44.0 12

Eric Diener 0:13:34.4 1:52:18.4 10

11 14 Johann-Vanotti-Gymnasium Ehingen 1:52:28

Frank Knupfer 0:16:22.8 0:16:22.8 10

Viviana Böckheler 0:18:33.5 0:34:56.3 10

Miriam Linz 0:20:26.4 0:55:22.8 9

Niklas Guggenberger 0:17:05.6 1:12:28.3 8

Emmi Wegelin 0:23:25.6 1:35:53.9 10

Elias Böckheler 0:16:34.6 1:52:28.5 11

12 9 Gymnasium Karlsbad 1:57:11

Elena Bayer 0:18:28.4 0:18:28.4 11

Sita Müller 0:20:19.4 0:38:47.8 12

Elodie Strohborn 0:22:16.9 1:01:04.7 12

Leonard Bies 0:18:39.0 1:19:43.6 11

Josch Csernalabics 0:18:22.6 1:38:06.3 11

Moritz Wentges 0:19:05.3 1:57:11.6 12
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DISQ 4 Ulrich von Ensingen Realschule Ulm 1:56:28

Johannes Meier 0:16:21.9 0:16:21.9  

Carolin Philipps 0:19:02.8 0:35:24.7  

Johnessen Brück 0:20:47.5 0:56:12.2  

Tabea Yeo 0:25:00.6 1:21:12.9  

Hermann Meier 0:17:16.2 1:38:29.1  

Timea Hösch 0:17:59.1 1:56:28.2  
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